
 

Total number of birds by species recorded at site during survey season. Sightings color-coded by month. 

 

Puget Sound Seabird Survey     
October 2015-April 2016     
www.seabirdsurvey.org 

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170

Western Grebe

Surf Scoter

Rhinoceros Auklet

Red-throated Loon

Red-necked Grebe

Red-breasted Merganser

Pigeon Guillemot

Pacific Loon

Long-tailed Duck

Horned Grebe

Herring Gull

Heermann's Gull

Glaucous-winged Gull

Double-crested Cormorant

Common Murre

Common Loon

Common Goldeneye

California Gull

Bufflehead

Brandt's Cormorant

Barrow's Goldeneye

Number of Individuals

Sp
ec

ie
s

Moran Beach

10/3/2015

11/7/2015

12/5/2015

1/2/2016

2/6/2016

3/5/2016

4/2/2016


